
Puesto NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club A3_Meta
1 Oriol Colome Roca 45 Elit home edibikes 02:44:40
2 Alvaro Tarazón Valcarcel 226 Elit home Imeca team 02:46:40
3 Vicenç Torralba 228 Elit home FES BICI 3.0 - TUGA 02:47:59
4 Alex Caballero Julian 22 Master 40 home RR BIKERS 2:48:49
5 Xavier Vicente 239 Elit home X-Pirience 02:48:58
6 Oriol Gomez Izquierdo 88 Elit home TEAM LURBEL 2:49:20
7 Albert Turne Mas 235 Master 40 home ACA 02:49:22
8 Maurizio Sartori 218 Elit home Agrostock - C.C.FRAGA 2:50:24
9 Javier Mato Martelo 142 Master 30 home Team Manrubia 02:50:45
10 Arcadi Gabarró Planell 76 Master 40 home FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CICLISTA 02:50:50
11 Francisco Lopez De Gea. 117 Master 40 home Addict bike racing team 2:51:41
12 Jordi Martín Jurado 130 Master 40 home - 02:52:10
13 Daniel Ordoñez López 163 Master 30 home Hinaco Monzon 02:52:21
14 Edgar Aranega Martorell 10 Master 30 home Bikingpoint 02:52:24
15 Marc Real Garcia 189 Master 40 home FURORE CYCLING CLUB 02:52:57
16 Oleg Chuzhda 40 Elit home TRIBIKE PTO SAGUNTO, CC 02:54:55
17 Victor Fernandez Colinas 65 Sub 23 home Probike 02:54:58
18 Marc Bonavida Vidal 20 Master 30 home CobreZinc Arquitectura 02:55:01
19 Juan Barruguer Verdegal 16 Master 40 home Sepelaco 02:55:11
20 Dmytro Chuzhda 41 Elit home TRIBIKE PTO SAGUNTO, CC 02:55:27
21 Germán Isla Cabello 105 Master 40 home CEM CERDANYOLA 02:55:28
22 Martí Casafont Guitart 33 Master 30 home Cardedeu, Club Ciclista 02:56:31
23 Joan Naveros Arbol 161 Sub 23 home Biking Point 02:56:59
24 Jorge Gomez Perez 89 Master 40 home Bikinpoin 02:57:50
25 Ricard Gimeno 84 Elit home Msqpedals 02:58:05
26 Guillem Mollar Franch 148 Elit home Club Ciclista Betxí 02:58:13
27 Edgar Baro Rius 248 Elit home - 02:58:20
28 Isaac Márquez Higueras 126 Master 30 home Big Bikers 02:59:33
29 Carlos Castro Diaz 245 Master 40 home - 03:00:03
30 Marc Ratera Tenorio 188 Sub23 home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:00:07
31 Sergio Cervera Ibarz 37 Master 40 home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:00:16
32 Adrian Alquezar Tena 4 Master30 home Bikes Ejarom 03:00:25



33 Bernat Falomi 63 Elit home Club vic ETB 03:00:33
34 Jordi Conesa Masa 46 Master 40 home Hinaco Monzón 03:00:44
35 David Figueres Villaró 72 Elit home Open Natura BTT 03:01:00
36 David Ciurana Gasull 42 Master 40 home Bici 3.0 03:01:03
37 Javier Lopez Lopez 118 Elit home - 03:01:15
38 Miquel Casas Bordoy 36 Pendent home Bicycling club 03:01:39
39 Jordi Miarnau Pinyol 144 Master 30 home Hinaco Monzon 03:01:41
40 Ruben Sangüesa 213 Master 30 home Fabregues Team 03:01:52
41 Gerard Martinez Jurado 137 Master 30 home GRAMABIKES COMPETICIÓ 03:02:26
42 Juan Manuel Personal Fernandez 176 Master 40 home addict bikes 03:02:44
43 Cristian Chacón Nevado 38 Master 30 home MÁSTER DA LOURIÑA 03:03:01
44 Gerard Delgado Belmonte 246 Master 30 home - 03:04:29
45 Jaume Silvestre Llinares 219 Master 30 home Bicisport 03:04:50
46 Marc Iniesta Codesal 104 Master 30 home CEM CERDANYOLA 03:05:08
47 Ivan Herranz Carrera 99 Master 30 home HINACO MONZÓN 03:05:21
48 Javier Logroño Diéguez 115 Master 30 home RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA 03:05:36
49 Marc Vilanova Marsà 347 Elit home CARDEDEU CLUB CICLISTA 03:05:36
50 Eduardo Torres Tomas 230 Master 30 home Bike altorrico 03:05:49
51 Albert Guiluz Domenech 96 Master 30 home UCV 03:06:11
52 Julio José Veloso 237 Master 40 home - 03:06:16
53 Catalin Sorica 224 Master 40 home Tribike Pto.Sagunto CC. 03:06:18
54 Manuel Humanes Cabezas 102 Master 40 home C.C RAT PENAT GAVA 03:06:29
55 Oriol Lopez Serra 122 Master 30 home Probikeclub 03:06:43
56 Arnau Foraste Sans 73 Master 30 home RR Bikers 03:07:04
57 Javier Plaza Robledillo 196 Master 40 home Bike Race la fumera 03:07:14
58 Sergio Díaz Mallen 55 Master 40 home CCRATPENAT 03:07:39
59 David Pujol Guixà 187 Master 40 home C. C. CICLES SANS 03:08:14
60 Xavier Mateo Lopez 140 Master 50 home C. C. Bici 3.0 03:08:14
61 Ruben Calduch 26 Master 40 home - 03:09:13
62 Bernat Sanz Pineda 217 Master 30 home opennatura 03:09:15
63 Jaume Ribosa De Gracia 192 Master 40 home Furore Cycling 03:10:53
64 Jaume Soler Serrano 221 Master 50 home UC Vilanova 03:11:59
65 Jose Carlos Sanchez Navarro 212 Master 40 home Bike amb bici Cervello cl cicl 03:12:05



66 Ramon Palau Forte 168 Master 30 home - 03:12:12
67 Carlos Latorre Ferre 112 Elit home - 03:12:13
68 Xavier Roca  Masmitja 390 Master 40 home - 03:12:41
69 Manuel Jesus Arroyo Dorado 12 Elit home Escola ciclista Baix Penedes 03:13:10
70 Xavi Rebollar Arzo 190 Elit home CALDERONA BIKE 03:13:11
71 Antonio Martinez Collados 134 Master 50 home CCRATPENAT. 03:14:06
72 Jaume Rovira Baella 203 Master 50 home BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA 03:14:16
73 Daniel Rodriguez Martin 197 Master 30 home Open natura 03:14:29
74 Xavi Morros Vazquez 155 Master 30 home Olympia cicles 03:14:31
75 David Pintos Oliver 179 Master 40 home CC RATPENAT 03:14:34
76 ángel Jiménez Archilla 108 Master 50 home Pi Gros Team 03:14:48
77 Lucas Fores Aguilera 74 Master 40 home CLUB CICLISTA CATALUNYA SUD-FABREGUES TEAM 03:16:56
78 Ricard Ciurana Gasull 43 Master 30 home Bici 3.0 03:17:04
79 Eduardo Gomez Rojas 90 Elit home TOLE-TOLE 03:17:14
80 Carles Rossell Falco 202 Master 40 home Club Triatló Serradells 03:17:35
81 Ivan Rossell Falco 201 Master 40 home Club Triatlo Serradells 03:17:37
82 David Palmero Jimenez 169 Master 40 home CICLES SANS 03:18:41
83 Gerson David Santander Ramirez 215 Master 30 home CC RATPENAT 03:18:59
84 Xavier Andrés Centeno 7 Master 40 home Art bike Castelldefels 03:19:23
85 Aitor Puerto Rebollo 185 Master 30 home Club ciclista GER. 03:19:48
86 Sam Valles 236 Elit home - 03:19:50
87 Ferran Escura Miquel 58 Master home - 03:20:05
88 Sergi Vidal Llobera 240 Master 30 home Open Natura 03:20:48
89 Chus Rubio 207 Master 50 home - 03:20:48
90 Ruben Galisteo Del Rio 78 Master 40 home Ecemis cariñena racing pro Team 03:21:03
91 Juan Alberto Martinez Valenzuela 138 Elit home Prat bike the rats 03:21:05
92 Genis Lopez 116 Master 50 home fes bici igualada 03:21:09
93 Aleix Moreno Cabrera 153 Elit home unio ciclista tremp 03:22:27
94 Ismael Porcel Ortiz 182 Elit home - 03:22:29
95 Alvaro Galeote Velasco 77 Master 30 home CC PENYA ROBERTO LOZANO 03:22:30
96 David Calmaestra 27 Elit home - 03:22:32
97 Manuel Rivas Gutiérrez 195 Master 50 home CC Ratpenat 03:23:38
98 Eric Palomino luque 171 Elit home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:23:44



99 Carles Antones Poy 8 Master 40 home Vilabikes 03:23:58
100 Sergi Arnau Pastor 11 Sub 23 home Bicicletas Manrubia 03:24:04
101 Sandra Jorda Paco 244 Elit dona orbea 03:25:00
102 Pascual Canals Flix 28 Master 30 home St,Andreu Moto club 03:25:06
103 Ivan Horcajada 100 Junior home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:26:08
104 Josep Marquez Rius 127 Master 50 home Cicles Sans-Open natura 03:26:24
105 Guillem Albà Raventós 2 Elit home Cicles Sans 03:26:24
106 Alvaro Moreno 152 Master 30 home PENYA CICLISTA BAIX PENEDES 03:27:11
107 Xavi Naveira Canovas 160 Master 50 home cicloXtrem 03:27:12
108 Fran Hernandez 98 Master 40 home Sobrebici.es 03:27:45
109 Jaime Matias Alvarez 141 Master 40 home SobrebiciMontmelo 03:27:51
110 Carles Montejo Valencia 150 Master 40 home CATEDRA BIKES 03:27:53
111 Miquel Calbet Torres 24 Elit home Dolomiti Bike store 03:28:36
112 Xavier Cruz Torres 49 Elit home Vbsports 03:29:04
113 Alberto Vizuete Sierra 242 Master 40 home Club Ciclista Sant Joan Despi 03:29:52
114 Joan Nicolas 391 Master 40 home - 03:30:08
115 Joan Garrido Prades 83 Master 40 home Or Bikes Team 03:30:15
116 Daniel Blanc Ferré 18 Master 40 home - 03:30:59
117 Jordi Gomà Queraltó 87 Master 40 home - 03:31:05
118 Jordi Casals Galan 34 Elit home FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 03:31:05
119 Mario Vicens Manzanares 238 Master 30 home PJ Team 2013 03:31:28
120 Jordi Cubinsa Fuentes 50 Master 40 home ADDICT BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPORTIU 03:31:55
121 Aitz Fadrique Atela 62 Master 30 home CICLOS GETXO XC 03:32:11
122 Carlos Perez Delgado 174 Elit home ADDITS BIKE 03:32:23
123 Jose Antonio Chica Torres 39 Master 50 home ADDITS BIKE 03:32:35
124 Jordi Reixach Salarich 191 Master 50 home Furore cicling club 03:33:25
125 Aitor Martinez Burlido 132 Master 30 home Club Ciclista Esparreguera 03:35:07
126 Bernat Rius Gascon 194 Elit home T-Bikes Club cicliste 03:35:15
127 Marc Cosp Heras 48 Master 30 home - 03:35:38
128 Francesc Vives Garcia 241 Master 40 home big bikers vendrell 03:36:07
129 Joan Elsen Brautigam 57 Master 50 home TEAM 4JKE 03:37:05
130 Antonio Blanco Cañadas 19 Master 40 home CC RAT PENAT GAVA 03:37:17
131 Javier Palmero Jiménez 170 Master 30 home Gramabikes 03:37:45



132 Miguel Muñoz Gutierrez 158 Master 40 home - 03:37:52
133 Fran Garcia Cibrian 80 Master 40 home BLANDA ESPARTANS 03:38:25
134 Luis Miguel Collantes Martin 44 Master 50 home bicisport 03:38:42
135 Miguel Pareja 172 Master 40 home open natura 03:39:05
136 Claude Muller 157 Master 60 home Open natura club esportiu btt 03:39:33
137 Marta Tora mila 227 Elit dona kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:39:45
138 Carlos Calderon Raya 25 Master 40 home ALL IN ONE 03:40:24
139 Jorge Espin Fernadez 59 Master 40 home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:40:32
140 Carlos Onrubia Romero 162 Master 40 home - 03:40:37
141 Jordi Garcia Pacheco 81 Master 40 home C.C Ratpenat 03:40:59
142 Toni Morera Pagss 154 Master 40 home Cicles sans 03:41:28
143 Jaime Miguel Roma Simon 199 Master 40 home OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT 03:41:49
144 Oscar Piera Sanchez 178 Master 50 home sprinbike 03:43:07
145 Jose Manuel Tortolero 232 Master 40 home Santvi 03:43:26
146 Xavi Torras Boloix 229 Master 30 home Corvi team 03:43:31
147 Guillermo Gutiérrez Arranz 97 Elit home Biking Point 03:44:36
148 Armand Sole Marba 220 Master 60 home TRACK TEAM CCB 03:44:41
149 Lluis Puig Navas 186 Master 30 home - 03:44:54
150 Guillem Moix Belio 146 Master 30 home - 03:46:33
151 Albert Casanovas 35 Master 50 home REPUBLIK BIKES 03:46:55
152 Marc Griera 94 Master 50 home REPUBLIK BIKES 03:47:03
153 Albert Sans Reig 214 Master 50 home Missa de Vuit 03:47:10
154 Daniel Montalban Gascon 247 Master 40 home - 03:47:11
155 Cirnu Petronel Gigel 177 Master 40 home HINACO MONZON 03:47:17
156 Nuria Lauco 113 Master 50 dona Unica Bikes 03:47:22
157 Antonio Horcajada 101 Master 50 home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:48:11
158 Adria Puche Maurin 183 Elit home Colomina, penya ciclista 03:48:35
159 Eric Puche Maurin 184 Elit home Colomina, penya ciclista 03:48:38
160 Santi Fernández Latorre 69 Elit home Kenza Sport Team 03:48:44
161 Jesus Salinas Martinez 209 Master 50 home - 03:50:23
162 Pedro Sanchez Contreras 210 Elit home Fes bici 3.0 tuga 03:50:35
163 Domingo Corral Perez 47 Master 50 home Morenito, Penya Ciclista 03:50:48
164 Salvador Rimbau Casares 193 Master 40 home OPEN NATURA 03:51:15



165 Joan Grilló  Dorca 95 Master 40 home OPEN NATURA 03:52:36
166 Alejandro Pérez Delgado 175 Master 40 home C.C.GER-Roquetes. 03:53:45
167 Juanpe Ambel Santoyo 6 Master 50 home CEBICISPORT/OPENNATURA 03:54:48
168 Jordi Montero Lujan 151 Master 40 home - 03:55:22
169 Gustavo Agustina Castaño 1 Master 40 home - 03:55:48
170 Yeray Soto Garcia 225 Master 30 home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:55:58
171 Xavier Gorgues Jordana 92 Master 40 home Terrabike 03:56:16
172 Alberto Domínguez Gago 56 Master 40 home Open Natura 03:57:04
173 Oriol Esteller dordas 60 Sub 23 home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:57:26
174 Sergio García Vergara 82 Master 30 home - 03:57:53
175 Alejandro Fernandez Segura 70 Master 60 home OPEN NATURA 03:58:36
176 Iolanda Lopez Ramirez 120 Elit dona CTSA 03:59:02
177 Josep Carles Pome Arnau 181 Elit home CTSA 03:59:08
178 Marc Jarne Bonel 107 Master 30 home Hinaco Monzon 03:59:12
179 Carlos Mir Carceler 145 Master 40 home Probike Club 03:59:50
180 Isaac Infante Garcia 103 Master 40 home Open natura btt 04:00:15
181 Alberto Santos 216 Elit home - 04:03:08
182 Gaston Magriñat Peña 124 Master 50 home - 04:04:35
183 Jose Maria Ortega Quesada 165 Master 30 home - 04:04:44
184 Albert Fabre Llavata 61 Master 30 home - 04:04:48
185 Anna Luja Blasco 123 Master 30 dona kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:05:15
186 Miguel Angel Ovalle de Roj 167 Master 50 home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:06:03
187 Jose Solis Ayala 222 Master 30 home - 04:06:30
188 Jordi Marginet Robas 125 Master 40 home CLUB CICLISTA VALLS 04:07:17
189 Jose Maria Cano Serrano 29 Master 50 home Club ciclista Pinxo Vallirana 04:07:33
190 Ana Ferrer Brillo 71 Sub 23 fem dona kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:10:04
191 Raul Soriano Gatell 223 Elit home Castellar Bike tolrà 04:11:14
192 Antonio Fernández Fernández 66 Master 30 home Open Natura 04:11:34
193 Javier Lazaro Luque 114 Master 30 home OPEN NATURA 04:11:39
194 Josep Maria Molinero Duran 147 Master 40 home - 04:11:50
195 Eduardo Lafuente Sala 109 Master 40 home Bike amb bici 04:12:17
196 Jose Mestre Honrubia 143 Master 50 home - 04:12:29
197 Jose Trillo Luna 234 Master 40 home - 04:12:42



198 Jaume Canudas 30 Master 40 home Open Natura 04:13:22
199 Jose Gañán Matos 79 Master 50 home sant Joan despi 04:13:44
200 Daniel Fernández Barrientos 64 Master 40 home Biking Point 04:15:28
201 Jorge Monegal Movilla 149 Master 40 home El Corredor 04:17:39
202 Eduardo Polite Marco 180 Master 40 home Open Natura 04:22:19
203 David Iturbe Galera 106 Junior home / 04:24:10
204 Marta Dalmau Aviles 52 Master 40 fem dona kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:28:26
205 Fabián ángel Alegre Hospital 3 Master 40 home Open Natura 04:28:36
206 Manel Navarro Oliveras 159 Master 40 home Open Natura 04:29:22
207 Roger Mas Calmell 139 Master 40 home Open Natura 04:32:20
208 David Fernández González 67 Master 40 home Open natura 04:32:33
209 Damián Martín Dans 129 Master 40 home - 04:32:36
210 Vicente Del Campo Rodríguez 53 Master 50 home open natura 04:45:38
211 Raul Lopez Rodriguez 121 Master 40 home Open Natura 04:58:20
212 Claudio Zorzi 243 Master 40 home C.C Clista Castellfels 04:58:39
213 Joan Pedrola Méndez 173 Master 50 home Open Natura 05:16:54
214 Javier Fuentes Jimenez 75 Master 50 home - 05:19:14

Femines Totes

NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club A3_Meta
1 Sandra Jorda Paco 244 Elit dona orbea 03:25:00
2 Marta Tora mila 227 Elit dona kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:39:45
3 Nuria Lauco 113 Master 50 dona Unica Bikes 03:47:22
4 Iolanda Lopez Ramirez 120 Elit dona CTSA 03:59:02
5 Anna Luja Blasco 123 Master 30 dona kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:05:15
6 Ana Ferrer Brillo 71 Sub 23 dona kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:10:04
7 Marta Dalmau Aviles 52 Master 40 fem dona kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:28:26

Elite Fem

NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club A3_Meta
1 Sandra Jorda Paco 244 Elit dona orbea 03:25:00
2 Marta Tora mila 227 Elit dona kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:39:45
3 Iolanda Lopez Ramirez 120 Elit dona CTSA 03:59:02



Elit Masc

NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club A3_Meta
1 Oriol Colome Roca 45 Elit home edibikes 02:44:40
2 Alvaro Tarazón Valcarcel 226 Elit home Imeca team 02:46:40
3 Vicenç Torralba 228 Elit home FES BICI 3.0 - TUGA 02:47:59
4 Xavier Vicente 239 Elit home X-Pirience 02:48:58
5 Oriol Gomez Izquierdo 88 Elit home TEAM LURBEL 2:49:20
6 Maurizio Sartori 218 Elit home Agrostock - C.C.FRAGA 2:50:24
7 Oleg Chuzhda 40 Elit home TRIBIKE PTO SAGUNTO, CC 02:54:55
8 Dmytro Chuzhda 41 Elit home TRIBIKE PTO SAGUNTO, CC 02:55:27
9 Ricard Gimeno 84 Elit home Msqpedals 02:58:05
10 Guillem Mollar Franch 148 Elit home Club Ciclista Betxí 02:58:13
11 Edgar Baro Rius 248 Elit home - 02:58:20
12 Bernat Falomi 63 Elit home Club vic ETB 03:00:33
13 David Figueres Villaró 72 Elit home Open Natura BTT 03:01:00
14 Javier Lopez Lopez 118 Elit home - 03:01:15
15 Marc Vilanova Marsà 347 Elit home CARDEDEU CLUB CICLISTA 03:05:36
16 Carlos Latorre Ferre 112 Elit home - 03:12:13
17 Manuel Jesus Arroyo Dorado 12 Elit home Escola ciclista Baix Penedes 03:13:10
18 Xavi Rebollar Arzo 190 Elit home CALDERONA BIKE 03:13:11
19 Eduardo Gomez Rojas 90 Elit home TOLE-TOLE 03:17:14
20 Sam Valles 236 Elit home - 03:19:50
21 Juan Alberto Martinez Valenzuela 138 Elit home Prat bike the rats 03:21:05
22 Aleix Moreno Cabrera 153 Elit home unio ciclista tremp 03:22:27
23 Ismael Porcel Ortiz 182 Elit home - 03:22:29
24 David Calmaestra 27 Elit home - 03:22:32
25 Eric Palomino luque 171 Elit home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:23:44
26 Sandra Jorda Paco 244 Elit dona orbea 03:25:00
27 Guillem Albà Raventós 2 Elit home Cicles Sans 03:26:24
28 Miquel Calbet Torres 24 Elit home Dolomiti Bike store 03:28:36
29 Xavier Cruz Torres 49 Elit home Vbsports 03:29:04
30 Jordi Casals Galan 34 Elit home FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 03:31:05



31 Carlos Perez Delgado 174 Elit home ADDITS BIKE 03:32:23
32 Bernat Rius Gascon 194 Elit home T -Bikes,Club Cicliste 03:35:15
33 Marta Tora mila 227 Elit dona kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:39:45
34 Guillermo Gutiérrez Arranz 97 Elit home Biking Point 03:44:36
35 Adria Puche Maurin 183 Elit home Colomina, penya ciclista 03:48:35
36 Eric Puche Maurin 184 Elit home Colomina, penya ciclista 03:48:38
37 Santi Fernández Latorre 69 Elit home Kenza Sport Team 03:48:44
38 Pedro Sanchez Contreras 210 Elit home Fes bici 3.0 tuga 03:50:35
39 Iolanda Lopez Ramirez 120 Elit dona CTSA 03:59:02
40 Josep Carles Pome Arnau 181 Elit home CTSA 03:59:08
41 Alberto Santos 216 Elit home - 04:03:08

Raul Soriano Gatell 223 Elit home Castellar Bike tolrà 04:11:14

Sub 23 Fem

NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club A3_Meta

1 Ana Ferrer Brillo 71 Sub 23 dona kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:10:04

Sub 23 Masc
1 NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club A3_Meta
2 Victor Fernandez Colinas 65 Sub 23 home Probike 02:54:58
3 Joan Naveros Arbol 161 Sub 23 home Biking Point 02:56:59
4 Marc Ratera Tenorio 188 Sub23 home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:00:07
5 Sergi Arnau Pastor 11 Sub 23 home Bicicletas Manrubia 03:24:04

Oriol Esteller dordas 60 Sub 23 home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:57:26

Master 30 Fem
1 NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club A3_Meta

Anna Luja Blasco 123 Master 30 dona kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:05:15

Master 30 Masc
1 NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club A3_Meta
2 Javier Mato Martelo 142 Master 30 home Team Manrubia 02:50:45
3 Daniel Ordoñez López 163 Master 30 home Hinaco Monzon 02:52:21



4 Edgar Aranega Martorell 10 Master 30 home Bikingpoint 02:52:24
5 Marc Bonavida Vidal 20 Master 30 home CobreZinc Arquitectura 02:55:01
6 Martí Casafont Guitart 33 Master 30 home Cardedeu, Club Ciclista 02:56:31
7 Isaac Márquez Higueras 126 Master 30 home Big Bikers 02:59:33
8 Adrian Alquezar Tena 4 Master30 home Bikes Ejarom 03:00:25
9 Jordi Miarnau Pinyol 144 Master 30 home Hinaco Monzon 03:01:41
10 Ruben Sangüesa 213 Master 30 home Fabregues Team 03:01:52
11 Gerard Martinez Jurado 137 Master 30 home GRAMABIKES COMPETICIÓ 03:02:26
12 Cristian Chacón Nevado 38 Master 30 home MÁSTER DA LOURIÑA 03:03:01
13 Gerard Delgado Belmonte 246 Master 30 home - 03:04:29
14 Jaume Silvestre Llinares 219 Master 30 home Bicisport 03:04:50
15 Marc Iniesta Codesal 104 Master 30 home CEM CERDANYOLA 03:05:08
16 Ivan Herranz Carrera 99 Master 30 home HINACO MONZÓN 03:05:21
17 Javier Logroño Diéguez 115 Master 30 home RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA 03:05:36
18 Eduardo Torres Tomas 230 Master 30 home Bike altorrico 03:05:49
19 Albert Guiluz Domenech 96 Master 30 home UCV 03:06:11
20 Oriol Lopez Serra 122 Master 30 home Probikeclub 03:06:43
21 Arnau Foraste Sans 73 Master 30 home RR Bikers 03:07:04
22 Bernat Sanz Pineda 217 Master 30 home opennatura 03:09:15
23 Ramon Palau Forte 168 Master 30 home - 03:12:12
24 Daniel Rodriguez Martin 197 Master 30 home Open natura 03:14:29
25 Xavi Morros Vazquez 155 Master 30 home Olympia cicles 03:14:31
26 Ricard Ciurana Gasull 43 Master 30 home Bici 3.0 03:17:04
27 Gerson David Santander Ramirez 215 Master 30 home CC RATPENAT 03:18:59
28 Aitor Puerto Rebollo 185 Master 30 home Club ciclista GER. 03:19:48
29 Ferran Escura Miquel 58 Master 30 home - 03:20:05
30 Sergi Vidal Llobera 240 Master 30 home Open Natura 03:20:48
31 Alvaro Galeote Velasco 77 Master 30 home CC PENYA ROBERTO LOZANO 03:22:30
32 Pascual Canals Flix 28 Master 30 home St,Andreu Moto club 03:25:06
33 Alvaro Moreno 152 Master 30 home PENYA CICLISTA BAIX PENEDES 03:27:11
34 Mario Vicens Manzanares 238 Master 30 home PJ Team 2013 03:31:28
35 Aitz Fadrique Atela 62 Master 30 home CICLOS GETXO XC 03:32:11
36 Aitor Martinez Burlido 132 Master 30 home Club Ciclista Esparreguera 03:35:07



37 Marc Cosp Heras 48 Master 30 home - 03:35:38
38 Javier Palmero Jiménez 170 Master 30 home Gramabikes 03:37:45
39 Xavi Torras Boloix 229 Master 30 home Corvi team 03:43:31
40 Lluis Puig Navas 186 Master 30 home - 03:44:54
41 Guillem Moix Belio 146 Master 30 home - 03:46:33
42 Yeray Soto Garcia 225 Master 30 home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:55:58
43 Sergio García Vergara 82 Master 30 home - 03:57:53
44 Marc Jarne Bonel 107 Master 30 home Hinaco Monzon 03:59:12
45 Jose Maria Ortega Quesada 165 Master 30 home - 04:04:44
46 Albert Fabre Llavata 61 Master 30 home - 04:04:48
47 Jose Solis Ayala 222 Master 30 home - 04:06:30
48 Antonio Fernández Fernández 66 Master 30 home Open Natura 04:11:34
49 Javier Lazaro Luque 114 Master 30 home OPEN NATURA 04:11:39

Master 40 Fem

NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club A3_Meta

1 Marta Dalmau Aviles 52 Master 40 fem dona kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:28:26

Master 40 Masc

NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club A3_Meta
1 Alex Caballero Julian 22 Master 40 home RR BIKERS 2:48:49
2 Albert Turne Mas 235 Master 40 home ACA 02:49:22
3 Arcadi Gabarró Planell 76 Master 40 home FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CICLISTA 02:50:50
4 Francisco Lopez De Gea. 117 Master 40 home Addict bike racing team 2:51:41
5 Jordi Martín Jurado 130 Master 40 home - 02:52:10
6 Marc Real Garcia 189 Master 40 home FURORE CYCLING CLUB 02:52:57
7 Juan Barruguer Verdegal 16 Master 40 home Sepelaco 02:55:11
8 Germán Isla Cabello 105 Master 40 home CEM CERDANYOLA 02:55:28
9 Jorge Gomez Perez 89 Master 40 home Bikinpoin 02:57:50
10 Carlos Castro Diaz 245 Master 40 home - 03:00:03
11 Sergio Cervera Ibarz 37 Master 40 home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:00:16
12 Jordi Conesa Masa 46 Master 40 home Hinaco Monzón 03:00:44
13 David Ciurana Gasull 42 Master 40 home Bici 3.0 03:01:03



14 Juan Manuel Personal Fernandez 176 Master 40 home addict bikes 03:02:44
15 Julio José Veloso 237 Master 40 home - 03:06:16
16 Catalin Sorica 224 Master 40 home Tribike Pto.Sagunto CC. 03:06:18
17 Manuel Humanes Cabezas 102 Master 40 home C.C RAT PENAT GAVA 03:06:29
18 Javier Plaza Robledillo 196 Master 40 home Bike Race la fumera 03:07:14
19 Sergio Díaz Mallen 55 Master 40 home CCRATPENAT 03:07:39
20 David Pujol Guixà 187 Master 40 home C. C. CICLES SANS 03:08:14
21 Ruben Calduch 26 Master 40 home - 03:09:13
22 Jaume Ribosa De Gracia 192 Master 40 home Furore Cycling 03:10:53
23 Jose Carlos Sanchez Navarro 212 Master 40 home Bike amb bici Cervello cl cicl 03:12:05
24 Xavier Roca  Masmitja 390 Master 40 home - 03:12:41
25 David Pintos Oliver 179 Master 40 home CC RATPENAT 03:14:34
26 Lucas Fores Aguilera 74 Master 40 home CLUB CICLISTA CATALUNYA SUD-FABREGUES TEAM 03:16:56
27 Carles Rossell Falco 202 Master 40 home Club Triatló Serradells 03:17:35
28 Ivan Rossell Falco 201 Master 40 home Club Triatlo Serradells 03:17:37
29 David Palmero Jimenez 169 Master 40 home CICLES SANS 03:18:41
30 Xavier Andrés Centeno 7 Master 40 home Art bike Castelldefels 03:19:23
31 Ruben Galisteo Del Rio 78 Master 40 home Ecemis cariñena racing pro Team 03:21:03
32 Carles Antones Poy 8 Master 40 home Vilabikes 03:23:58
33 Fran Hernandez 98 Master 40 home Sobrebici.es 03:27:45
34 Jaime Matias Alvarez 141 Master 40 home SobrebiciMontmelo 03:27:51
35 Carles Montejo Valencia 150 Master 40 home CATEDRA BIKES 03:27:53
36 Alberto Vizuete Sierra 242 Master 40 home Club Ciclista Sant Joan Despi 03:29:52
37 Joan Nicolas 391 Master 40 home - 03:30:08
38 Joan Garrido Prades 83 Master 40 home Or Bikes Team 03:30:15
39 Daniel Blanc Ferré 18 Master 40 home - 03:30:59
40 Jordi Gomà Queraltó 87 Master 40 home - 03:31:05
41 Jordi Cubinsa Fuentes 50 Master 40 home ADDICT BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPORTIU 03:31:55
42 Francesc Vives Garcia 241 Master 40 home big bikers vendrell 03:36:07
43 Antonio Blanco Cañadas 19 Master 40 home CC RAT PENAT GAVA 03:37:17
44 Miguel Muñoz Gutierrez 158 Master 40 home - 03:37:52
45 Fran Garcia Cibrian 80 Master 40 home BLANDA ESPARTANS 03:38:25
46 Miguel Pareja 172 Master 40 home open natura 03:39:05



47 Carlos Calderon Raya 25 Master 40 home ALL IN ONE 03:40:24
48 Jorge Espin Fernadez 59 Master 40 home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:40:32
49 Carlos Onrubia Romero 162 Master 40 home - 03:40:37
50 Jordi Garcia Pacheco 81 Master 40 home C.C Ratpenat 03:40:59
51 Toni Morera Pagss 154 Master 40 home Cicles sans 03:41:28
52 Jaime Miguel Roma Simon 199 Master 40 home OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT 03:41:49
53 Jose Manuel Tortolero 232 Master 40 home Santvi 03:43:26
54 Daniel Montalban Gascon 247 Master 40 home - 03:47:11
55 Cirnu Petronel Gigel 177 Master 40 home HINACO MONZON 03:47:17
56 Salvador Rimbau Casares 193 Master 40 home OPEN NATURA 03:51:15
57 Joan Grilló  Dorca 95 Master 40 home OPEN NATURA 03:52:36
58 Alejandro Pérez Delgado 175 Master 40 home C.C.GER-Roquetes. 03:53:45
59 Jordi Montero Lujan 151 Master 40 home - 03:55:22
60 Gustavo Agustina Castaño 1 Master 40 home - 03:55:48
61 Xavier Gorgues Jordana 92 Master 40 home Terrabike 03:56:16
62 Alberto Domínguez Gago 56 Master 40 home Open Natura 03:57:04
63 Carlos Mir Carceler 145 Master 40 home Probike Club 03:59:50
64 Isaac Infante Garcia 103 Master 40 home Open natura btt 04:00:15
65 Jordi Marginet Robas 125 Master 40 home CLUB CICLISTA VALLS 04:07:17
66 Josep Maria Molinero Duran 147 Master 40 home - 04:11:50
67 Eduardo Lafuente Sala 109 Master 40 home Bike amb bici 04:12:17
68 Jose Trillo Luna 234 Master 40 home - 04:12:42
69 Jaume Canudas 30 Master 30 home Open Natura 04:13:22
70 Daniel Fernández Barrientos 64 Master 40 home Biking Point 04:15:28
71 Jorge Monegal Movilla 149 Master 40 home El Corredor 04:17:39
72 Eduardo Polite Marco 180 Master 40 home Open Natura 04:22:19
73 Fabián ángel Alegre Hospital 3 Master 40 home Open Natura 04:28:36
74 Manel Navarro Oliveras 159 Master 40 home Open Natura 04:29:22
75 Roger Mas Calmell 139 Master 40 home Open Natura 04:32:20
76 David Fernández González 67 Master 40 home Open natura 04:32:33
77 Damián Martín Dans 129 Master 40 home - 04:32:36
78 Raul Lopez Rodriguez 121 Master 40 home Open Natura 04:58:20
79 Claudio Zorzi 243 Master 40 home C.C Clista Castellfels 04:58:39



Master 50 Fem

NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club A3_Meta

1 Nuria Lauco 113 Master 50 dona Unica Bikes 03:47:22

Master 50 Masc

NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club A3_Meta
1 Xavier Mateo Lopez 140 Master 50 home C. C. Bici 3.0 03:08:14
2 Jaume Soler Serrano 221 Master 50 home UC Vilanova 03:11:59
3 Antonio Martinez Collados 134 Master 50 home CCRATPENAT. 03:14:06
4 Jaume Rovira Baella 203 Master 50 home BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA 03:14:16
5 ángel Jiménez Archilla 108 Master 50 home Pi Gros Team 03:14:48
6 Chus Rubio 207 Master 50 home - 03:20:48
7 Genis Lopez 116 Master 50 home fes bici igualada 03:21:09
8 Manuel Rivas Gutiérrez 195 Master 50 home CC Ratpenat 03:23:38
9 Josep Marquez Rius 127 Master 50 home Cicles Sans-Open natura 03:26:24
10 Xavi Naveira Canovas 160 Master 50 home cicloXtrem 03:27:12
11 Jose Antonio Chica Torres 39 Master 50 home ADDITS BIKE 03:32:35
12 Jordi Reixach Salarich 191 Master 50 home Furore cicling club 03:33:25
13 Joan Elsen Brautigam 57 Master 50 home TEAM 4JKE 03:37:05
14 Luis Miguel Collantes Martin 44 Master 50 home bicisport 03:38:42
15 Oscar Piera Sanchez 178 Master 50 home sprinbike 03:43:07
16 Albert Casanovas 35 Master 50 home REPUBLIK BIKES 03:46:55
17 Marc Griera 94 Master 50 home REPUBLIK BIKES 03:47:03
18 Albert Sans Reig 214 Master 50 home Missa de Vuit 03:47:10
19 Antonio Horcajada 101 Master 50 home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:48:11
20 Jesus Salinas Martinez 209 Master 50 home - 03:50:23
21 Domingo Corral Perez 47 Master 50 home Morenito, Penya Ciclista 03:50:48
22 Juanpe Ambel Santoyo 6 Master 50 home CEBICISPORT/OPENNATURA 03:54:48
23 Gaston Magriñat Peña 124 Master 50 home - 04:04:35
24 Miguel Angel Ovalle de Roj 167 Master 50 home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 04:06:03
25 Jose Maria Cano Serrano 29 Master 30 home Club ciclista Pinxo Vallirana 04:07:33
26 Jose Mestre Honrubia 143 Master 50 home - 04:12:29



27 Jose Gañán Matos 79 Master 50 home sant Joan despi 04:13:44
28 Vicente Del Campo Rodríguez 53 Master 50 home open natura 04:45:38
29 Joan Pedrola Méndez 173 Master 50 home Open Natura 05:16:54
30 Javier Fuentes Jimenez 75 Master 50 home - 05:19:14

Master 60 Masc

NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club A3_Meta

1 Claude Muller 157 Master 60 home Open natura club esportiu btt 03:39:33

2 Armand Sole Marba 220 Master 60 home TRACK TEAM CCB 03:44:41

3 Alejandro Fernandez Segura 70 Master 60 home OPEN NATURA 03:58:36

Junior Masc

NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club A3_Meta

1 Ivan Horcajada 100 Junior home kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:26:08

2 David Iturbe Galera 106 Junior home / 04:24:10


